UNIFORM ACCOUNTING NETWORK
ENTITY DIRECTORY
AUGUST 30, 2004
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1D
3001
3002
3003
3008
3010
3011
3012
3013
3015
3018
3019
3021
3023
3024
3028
3030
3031
3037
3038
3040
3041
3042
3047
3048
3052
3058
3059
3060
3061
3065
3066
3071
3081
3082
3084
3085
3086
3087
3093
3094
3095

ENTY NAME

ADAMS COUNTY PUBLIC LIB.
BLUFFTON-RICHLAND PUBLIC
DELPHOS PUBLIC
ASHTABULA COUNTY DISTRICT
GRAND VALLEY PUBLIC
HARBOR TOPKY MEMORIAL
HENDERSON MEMORIAL
KINGSVILLE PUBLIC

ROCK CREEK PUBLIC
AUGLAIZE COUNTY DISTRICT
ST MARYS COMMUNITY PUBLIC
BELLAIRE PUBLIC

ST. CLAIRSVILLE PUBLIC
BROWN COUNTY

CARROLL COUNTY DISTRICT
MECHANICSBURG PUBLIC
SAINT PARIS PUBLIC

SABINA PUBLIC
WILMINGTON PUBLIC
COLUMBIANA PUBLIC
LEETONIA COMMUNITY PUBLIC
LEPPER

CRESTLINE PUBLIC

GALION PUBLIC

EAST CLEVELAND PUBLIC
ARCANUM PUBLIC
GREENVILLE PUBLIC

NEW MADISON PUBLIC
WORCH MEMORIAL PUBLIC
WORNSTAFF MEMORIAL
MILAN-BERLIN DISTRICT
PICKERINGTON PUBLIC
DELTA PUBLIC

EVERGREEN COMMUNITY
NORMAL MEMORIAL
SWANTON PUBLIC

WAUSEON PUBLIC

BURTON PUBLIC

MCCOMB PUBLIC

ADA PUBLIC

ALGER PUBLIC

TYPE

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

COUNTY
ADAMS
ALLEN
ALLEN
ASHTABULA
ASHTABULA
ASHTABULA
ASHTABULA
ASHTABULA
ASHTABULA
AUGLAIZE
AUGLAIZE
BELMONT
BELMONT
BROWN
CARROLL
CHAMPAIGN
CHAMPAIGN
CLINTON
CLINTON
COLUMBIANA
COLUMBIANA
COLUMBIANA
CRAWFORD
CRAWFORD
CUYAHOGA
DARKE
DARKE
DARKE
DARKE
DELAWARE
ERIE
FAIRFIELD
FULTON
FULTON
FULTON
FULTON
FULTON
GEAUGA
HANCOCK
HARDIN
HARDIN

CLERK

GLENDA J. JONES
JAMES WEAVER
JANET BONIFAS
JEANNE OXLEY
MARJORIE SHARP
BERTHA M. LOUDEN
LYNN PESKORAN
CAROLE L. VANEK
NANCY SHINKLE
DANA WEBB
ROBERT P MAURER
PAMELA J. NYLES
BARBARA ZIEROLD
BETTY ROWLANDS
NANCY SCOTT

LILA L. STEWART
DIANE KREMER
SUSANNE KENNEY
SANDRA ARRASMITH
CAROL COBBS

SETH SMITH

CAROL KELLY
SALLY GLAUER
KATHRYN (KAY) L. STOWE
KATHLEEN HIPPS
ROBERTA BROWN
DIANNA K. WAGNER
KATHRYN WILLIAMS
GAIL BENESH

LINDA L. THOMAS
JAMES G VERBRIDGE
DOROTHY HOWDYSHELL

PATRICIA A. DOWLING
IRENE FETHER

RITA A. BAYER
MARICELA DELEON
REBECCA HERRICK
JACKIE RADER

JANET KLINGLER
KATHLEEN M. BICKEL

ADDRESS

157 HIGH ST

145 S MAIN ST
309 W SECOND ST
335 W 44TH ST

41 N SCHOOL ST

1633 WALNUT BLVD.

54 E JEFFERSON ST
6006 ACADEMY ST
2988 HIGH ST

203 S PERRY ST

140 S CHESTNUT ST
330 32ND ST

108 W MAIN ST

720 N HIGH ST

278 4TH ST NE

60 S MAINTREET
127 E MAIN ST

9230 SABINA RD
268 N SOUTH ST
332 N MIDDLE ST
24 WALNUT ST

303 E LINCOLN WAY
324 THOMAN ST
123 N MARKET ST
14101 EUCLID AVE
101 NORTH ST

520 SYCAMORE ST
142 S MAIN ST

790 S CENTER ST
302 EHIGH ST

29 PUBLIC SQUARE

CITY

PEEBLES
BLUFFTON
DELPHOS
ASHTABULA
ORWELL
ASHTABULA
JEFFERSON
KINGSVILLE
ROCK CREEK
WAPAKONETA
ST MARYS
BELLAIRE

ST CLAIRSVILLE
MT. ORAB
CARROLLTON
MECHANICSBURG
SAINT PARIS
SABINA
WILMINGTON
COLUMBIANA
LEETONIA
LISBON
CRESTLINE
GALION

EAST CLEVELAND
ARCANUM
GREENVILLE
NEW MADISON
VERSAILLES
ASHLEY
HURON

201 OPPORTUNITY WAY PICKERINGTON
SANDRA (SANDY) MCCULLOUGH 402 MAIN ST

253 MAPLE ST
301 N EALGE ST
305 CHESTNUT ST
117EELM ST
14588 W PARK ST
113STODD ST
320 N MAIN ST
101 W WAGNER

DELTA
METAMOA,
FAYETTE
SWANTON
WAUSEON
BURTON
MCCOMB
ADA
ALGER

STATE
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

ZIPCODE

45660-
45817-
45833

44004-
44076-
44004-
44047-
44048-
44084-
45895-
45885-
43906-
43950-
45154-
44615-
43044-
43072-
45169-
45177-
44408-
44431-
44432-
44827-
44833-
44112-
45304-
54331-
45346-
45380-
43003-
44846-
43147-
43515-
43540-
43521-
43558-
43567

44021-
45858-
45810-
45812-

GROUP

L12
L12
L11
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L11
L12
L12
L12
L11
L12
L12
L11
L12
L11
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L11
L12
L12
L11
L12
L11
L12
L12



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

3096
3098
3099
3100
3101
3103
3105
3107
3111
3113
3115
3120
3124
3125
3128
3130
3132
3140
3145
3146
3147
3152
3153
3155
3156
3157
3158
3159
3162
3164
3167
3171
3173
3179
3185
3187
3191
3196
3200
3201
3203
3210
3215
3216
3217
3221

FOREST-JACKSON PUBLIC
MARY LOU JOHNSON-HARDIN
RIDGEMONT PUBLIC
BOWERSTON PUBLIC
PUSKARICH PUBLIC
LIBERTY CENTER PUBLIC
HIGHLAND COUNTY DISTRICT
HOLMES COUNTY PUBLIC
NORWALK PUBLIC

JACKSON CITY

SYLVESTER MEMORIAL
KIRTLAND PUBLIC

PERRY PUBLIC

WICKLIFFE PUBLIC
ALEXANDRIA

HOMER PUBLIC

PATASKALA PUBLIC
HERRICK MEMORIAL PUBLIC
MOUNT STERLING PUBLIC
PLAIN CITY PUBLIC

HURT BATTELLE MEMORIAL
MEIGS COUNTY PUBLIC
COLDWATER PUBLIC
ROCKFORD CARNEGIE
BRADFORD PUBLIC

FLESH PUBLIC

J.R. CLARKE PUBLIC

MILTON UNION PUBLIC
MONROE COUNTY
GERMANTOWN PUBLIC
KATE LOVE SIMPSON
SELOVER PUBLIC
CALDWELL PUBLIC

PERRY COUNTY DISTRICT
REED MEMORIAL

MARION LAWRENCE MEMORIAL
MARVIN MEMORIAL

BLISS MEMORIAL PUBLIC
CANAL FULTON PUBLIC
LOUISVILLE PUBLIC
MINERVA PUBLIC
PENINSULA

GIRARD FREE

HUBBARD PUBLIC

KINSMAN FREE PUBLIC
CLAYMONT PUBLIC

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

HARDIN
HARDIN
HARDIN
HARRISON
HARRISON
HENRY
HIGHLAND
HOLMES
HURON
JACKSON
JACKSON
LAKE

LAKE

LAKE
LICKING
LICKING
LICKING
LORAIN
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MEIGS
MERCER
MERCER
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
MORROW
NOBLE
PERRY
PORTAGE
PREBLE
RICHLAND
SENECA
STARK
STARK
STARK
SUMMIT
TRUMBULL
TRUMBULL
TRUMBULL
TUSCARAWAS

DIANA HUMPHREY
THOMAS L. FOLTZ
MELINDA J.LEDLEY
TERESA LOVE

CAROL HEAVILIN
CONNIE S BUSCH
EMILY F. EVANS
GLORIA GERBER
MARCIA BARLOW
GRETCHEN CRABTREE
ANITA S MCMANUS
JULIA BRANDOW
JEAN D. KEMPTON
RICHARD A. ZALECKY
PRISCILLA HORN
CHET GEIGER
JUANITA SLONE
SUSAN BEMENT
LOWELL G ANDERSON
LILA STEWART
BARBARA CRAIG
CONNIE TAYLOR
CAROL EVERS
ROBERT P MAURER
JANICE SARVER
WILLIAM H. STUMP
ELAINE L. CHRISTIAN
ELIZABETH A. FESSLER
SHARRON SUE ENGLISH
PAT SCHAEFF

LAURA M. WALKER
ANDI VUKOVICH
PHYLLIS HIBINGER
RUTH E. SULLIVAN
JANICE F. KENT
JOHNNY JOHNSON
JEANETTE BROWN
DOROTHY J SEITZ
PATRICIA PENTELLO
KELLEY A. POYSER
LISA P. STROUP
RANDOLPH BERGDORF
PAMELA D'AMORE
DEBORAH CARSONE
MARTHA HUSCROFT
GEORGINA HEDDLESTON

102 W LIMA ST

325 E COLUMBUS ST
14169 CR 190

200 MAIN ST

200 E MARKET ST
124 EAST ST

FOREST

KENTON

MT. VICTORY
BOWERSTON
CADIZ

LIBERTY CENTER

10 WILLETTSVILLE PIKEHILLSBORO

3102 GLEN DR

MILLERSBURG

46 W MAIN ST NORWALK

21 BRDWAY ST JACKSON
15E10TH ST WELLSTON
9267 CHILLICOTHERD KIRTLAND

3753 MAIN ST PERRY

1713 LINCOLN RD WICKLIFFE

10 MAPLE DR ALEXANDRIA
385 SOUTH ST NW HOMER

101 SVINE ST PATASKALA
101 WILLARD MEMORIA WELLINGTON
139 N HIGH ST MT STERLING
305 W MAIN ST PLAIN CITY

270 LILLY CHAPEL RD WEST JEFFERSON
216 W MAIN ST POMEROY

305 W MAIN ST COLDWATER
162 S MAIN ST ROCKFORD

138 E MAIN ST BRADFORD

124 W GREENE ST PIQUA

102 E SPRING ST COVINGTON
560 S MAIN ST WEST MILTON
96 HOME AVE WOODSFIELD
51 N PLUM ST GERMANTOWN
358 E MAIN ST MCCONNELSVILLE
31 W SANDUSKY ST CHESTERVILLE
517 SPRUCE ST CALDWELL

117 SJACKSON ST NEW LEXINGTON,
167 E MAIN ST RAVENNA

15 FRANKLIN ST GRATIS

29 W WHITNEY AVE SHELBY

20 S MARION ST BLOOMVILLE
154 EAS MARKET ST CANAL FULTON
700 LINCOLN AVE LOUISVILLE
677 LYNNWOOD DR. MINERVA

6105 RIVERVIEW RD PENINSULA

105 E PROSPECT ST GIRARD

434 W LIBERTY ST HUBBARD

6420 CHURCH ST KINSMAN

215E3RD ST

UHRICHSVILLE

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

45843-
43326-
43326-
44695-
43907-
43532-
45133-
44654-
44857-
45640-
45692-
44094-
44081-
44092-
43001-
43027-
43062-
44090-
43143-
43064

43162-
45769-
45828-
45882-
45308-
45356-
45318-
45383-
43793-
45327

43756-
43317-
43724-
43764-
44266-
45330

44875-
44818-
44614-
44641-
44657-
44264-
44420-
44425-
44428-
44683-

L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L11
L11
L12
L12
L12
L12
L11
L12
L12
L12
L12
L11
L12
L12
L11
L12
L12
L12
L11
L11
L12
L12
L11
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L11
L12
L12
L12
L12
L11
L12
L12
L11
L12
L12



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

T =Township V =Village

3223
3224
3230
3231
3232
3233
3240
3241
3243
3245
3248
3250
3252
3255
3268
3273

GNADENHUTTEN PUBLIC
NEWCOMERSTOWN PUBLIC

FRANKLIN PUBLIC
LEBANON PUBLIC
MARY L. COOK PUBLIC
MASON PUBLIC

NORTH BALTIMORE PUBLIC

PEMBERVILLE PUBLIC
WAY PUBLIC

WESTON PUBLIC
MOHAWK COMMUNITY

ARCHBOLD COMMUNITY
CHILLICOTHE & ROSS COUNTY

DR SAMUEL BOSSARD
PATRICK HENRY PUBLIC
SENECA EAST PUBLIC

L =Library S=Special

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

TUSCARAWAS
TUSCARAWAS
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WOOD

WOOD

WOOD

WOOD
WYANDOT
FULTON

ROSS

GALLIA
HENRY
SENECA

11 = On UAN Accounting only

SANDRA K. CAPPEL
KAREN MORRISON
TERESA KOHL

LOIS FREEZE STOVALL
KELLY MALONEY
KAREN VON BARGEN
ANN B GLAMM

RUTH A WAGNER
KAREN M. BRIGODE
JUANITA T YBANES
SUE SCHAFER
MARILYN FREYTAG
NANETTE CLARY
DEBORAH SAUNDERS
RHONDA HOGREFE
CHRISTINE BUMB

12 = On UAN Accounting/Payroll

160 N WALNUT ST
58459 CR 9

44 EATHST

101 S BRDWAY

381 OLD STAGE RD
200 READING RD
230 N MAIN ST

1252 S GRANDVIEW DR

101 E INDIANA AVE
13153 MAIN ST

200 S SYCAMORE AVE

205 STRYKER ST
140-146 S PAINT ST
7 SPRUCE ST

340 N LIND ST
6465 BISMARK RD

GNADENHUTTEN
NEWCOMERSTOWN
FRANKLIN
LEBANON
WAYNESVILLE
MASON

NORTH BALTIMORE
PEMBERVILLE
PERRYSBURG
WESTON
SYCAMORE
ARCHBOLD
CHILLICOTHE
GALLIPOLIS
DESHLER

ATTICA

13 = On UAN Payroll only

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

44629-
43832-
45005-
45036-
45068

45040-
45872-
43449-
43551-
43569-
44882-
43502-
45601-
45631-
43516-
44807

L12
L12
L12
L12
L11
L12
L11
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L12
L11
L11



